
 

 

Term and Holiday Dates - Academic Year 2021-2022 

 

INSET Days  Special Days   

School Holidays   Weekends  

Bank Holidays   1:30pm Finishes A 

September 2021 October 2021 November 2021 December 2021 

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S 

  1 2 3 4 5     1 2 3          1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    25 26 27 28 29 30 31 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 27 28 29 30 31 26  

              29 30             

January 2022 February 2022 March 2022 April 2022 

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S 

     1 2 31 1 2 3 4 5 6  1 2 3 4 5 6     1 2 3 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28       28 29 30 31    25 26 27 28 29 30  

May 2022 June 2022 July 2022 August 2022 

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S 

      1   1 2 3 4 5     1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30    25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31     

30 31                           



Friday 24th September Eco / Recycle / Environment  Day 

Friday 1st October National Poetry Day 

Monday 4th - Friday 15th October The Big Draw 

Monday 18th October  Art Gallery Event 

Thursday 11th November Remembrance Assembly 

Friday 12th November Children in Need 

Monday 15th November Odd Socks Day 

Wednesday 1st December Bedtime Stories 

Wednesday 15th December Christmas Dinner / Christmas Jumper and Christmas 
Party Day 

Thursday 16th December Christingle Service 

Friday 17th December Panto 

Wednesday 5th January No Pens Day 

Friday 28th January International LEGO Day 

Friday 4th February Historical Events Day 

Monday 7th February Safer Internet Day 

Friday 11th February Historical Events Day sharing afternoon 

Thursday 3rd March World Book Day 

Monday 7th March World Science Week 

Friday 18th March Comic Relief / Bake Off 

Thursday 28th April National  Superhero Day 

Wednesday 4th May Don Sheppard’s Charity Day 

Monday 16th May In School Poetry Competition 

Friday 27th May Sports Day 

Tuesday 21st and Wednesday 22nd June Transition Days 

Monday 11th July HINS Local Charity Day 

Tuesday 19th and Wednesday 20th July Year 2 Leavers 

Thursday 21st July Commendation Assembly 

 


